
Kindly advise us of food intolerance and/or allergies. 
Please be aware that we are unable to guarantee all dishes 

do not contain traces of residual nut oils or shellfish.
 

10% Surcharge on Public Holidays.
BYO Wine only. Corkage $3 per person

G L U T E N

F R E E

M e n u



BANQUET MENU

EMERALD GF




Miang Goong
Chicken Satay

Fish cake
Spring roll



Massamun Beef Curry

Garlic and Pepper Prawn
Barramundi Fillet Salad
Lemongrass w/ Chicken

Jasmine Rice
Fresh Fruit

Minimum 4 guests

$39.90/pp

Seafood products such as fish sauce, oyster sauce or shrimp paste 

are basic ingredients in Thai cooking.  Please ask our team if you wish for VEGAN option.

ENTREES

$7.90

$7.90

$16.90

$15.90

$15.90

$11.90

$12.90

Miang Goong (2) (GF)                                                 

Miang Tofu (2) (GF) 

Nam Khao Thod (GF)

Satay Chicken (GF)

Thai Fish Cake (GFO)

Spring Roll (V) (GFO)

Tofu and Tamarind Sauce (V) (GFO)

                                                   *Betel leaf Tofu

                                                         *Must try* 

*Betel leaf Prawn



Seafood products such as fish sauce, oyster sauce or shrimp paste 

are basic ingredients in Thai cooking. 

Please ask our team if you wish for VEGAN option.

GF = Gluten free, GFO = Gluten free optional, V = Vegan, PS = Pescetarian

SOUP

Tom Yum Prawn Soup (GF)

Tom Yum Veggie and Tofu (Ps) (GF)

Tom Kha Chicken (GF)

S - $15.90

L - $22.90

S - $15.90

L - $21.90

S - $15.90

L - $22.90

Hot and Sour soup, lemongrass, lime juice, kaffir lime leaf

Hot and Sour soup, lemongrass, lime juice, kaffir lime leaf
 *contain seafood product*

Coconut milk, galangal, onion, lemongrass

MAIN

Crispy Pork Lover

Golden Pork Belly (GF)

Crispy Pork w/ Chinese Broccoli (GF)

Crispy Pork w/ Hot Chilli Basil (GF)

Crispy Pork Cashew Nut (GF)

$25.90

$25.90

$25.90

$25.90

Chef's recommendation

Fresh Coconut King Prawns (GFO)

Soft Shell Crab Salad (GFO)

Pineapple Fried Rice Seafood (GF)

Spicy Pad Cha Seafood (GF)

Panang Curry Lamb Shank w/ Rice

$26.90

$26.90

$26.90

$25.90

$32.90



CLASSIC FROM THE WOK

Hot Chilli Basil (Chicken or Beef) (GF)

Chicken Cashew Nut (GF)

Black Pepper Beef (GF)

Lemongrass Chicken (GF)

Stir Fried Eggplant w/ Beef (GF)

Stir Fried Mixed Veggie and Tofu (GF)

Duck w/ Hot Chilli Basil (GFO)

$20.90

$20.90

$20.90

$20.90

$20.90

$19.90

$24.90

FROM THE OCEAN

WHOLE BARRAMUNDI

Fresh Coconut King Prawns (GFO)

Choo Chee Curry King Prawn (GFO) 

Barramundi Fillet Curry (GFO)

Spicy Pad Cha Seafood (GF)

Barramundi Fillet w/Ginger and Shallot (GFO)

Garlic and Pepper King Prawn (GF)

$26.90

$24.90

$24.90

$25.90

$24.90

$24.90

$34.90

$34.90

$34.90

Apple/Mango Salad (Seasonal) (GFO)

Spicy Pad Cha Sauce (GFO)

Garlic & Black Pepper Sauce (GFO)

Kindly advise us of food intolerance and/or allergies. 

Please be aware that we are unable to guarantee all dishes 

do not contain traces of residual nut oils or shellfish.

 *Must try* 



NOODLE & FRIED RICE

Pad Thai (GF)



Pad See Ew (GF)



Pad Kee Mao (GF)



Thai Fried Rice (GF)



Vegan

Vegetable and Tofu

Chicken Or Beef

Prawn or Seafood

Crispy Pork

Choice of 

$19.90

$19.90

$20.90

$22.90

$22.90

Choose your favorite dish
with protein of your choice.

Chef's recommendation
$26.90

$26.90

Pineapple Fried Rice w/ Seafood (GF)

Tom Yum Fried Rice w/ Seafood (GF)

GF = Gluten free, GFO = Gluten free optional, V = Vegan, PS = Pescetarian



Thin noodle, tamarind sauce, mild chilli, dry shrimp, beanspout.



Flat noodle, egg, soy sauce, carrot, chinese broccoli



Flat noodle, chilli, basil, soy sauce, bamboo shoot.



Egg, onion, carrot, chinese broccoli.



GF = Gluten free, GFO = Gluten free optional, V = Vegan, PS = Pescetarian

CURRY

Red Curry Duck (GFO)

Massamun Beef Curry (GF)

Panang Curry Lamb Shank w/ Rice (GF)

Red Curry Beef (GF)

Green Curry Chicken (GF)

Choo Chee Tofu (GFO)

$24.90

$22.90

$32.90

$20.90

$20.90

$20.90

THAI  SALAD / GRILLS

Chicken Larb (GF)

Beef Salad (GF)

Soft Shell Crab Salad (GFO)

Barramundi Fillet Salad (GFO)

Papaya Salad w/ King Prawn (GFO)

Crying Tiger (GF)  

$20.90

$22.90

$26.90

$25.90

$25.90

$24.90

Chicken mince, lime juice, chilli, mint, onion

BBQ beef with Nam Jim Jeaw dipping.

RICE & SIDES

Endless Jasmine Rice (Per Person)
Jasmine Rice (Single Serve)
Brown Rice
Coconut Rice
Roti
Peanut Sauce

$4
$4
$5
$6
$4

$3.50



VEGAN CURRY

VEGETARIAN,  PESCETARIAN,

VEGAN STIR FRIED

Seafood products such as fish sauce, oyster sauce or shrimp paste 

are basic ingredients in Thai cooking. 

Please ask our team if you wish for VEGAN option.

GF = Gluten free, GFO = Gluten free optional, V = Vegan, PS = Pescetarian

Stir Fried Eggplant w/ Tofu (PS) (GF)

Stir Fried Mixed Veggie and Tofu (PS) (GF)

Pad thai (PS) (GF)

Pad See Ew (PS) (GF)

Pad Kee Mao (PS) (GF)

Thai Fried Rice (PS) (GF)

$20.90

$19.90

$19.90

$19.90

$19.90

$19.90

Green Curry w/ Veggie and Tofu (V) (GF)

Red Curry w/ Veggie and Tofu (V) (GF)

Choo Chee Tofu (V) (GFO)

$20.90

$20.90

$20.90

Vegan sauce available on request.

VEGETARIAN,  PESCETARIAN,

VEGAN SALAD / GRILL

$20.90
$20.90

Larb Tofu (PS) (GFO)
Papaya Salad w/ Crispy Tofu (PS) (GFO)

Vegan sauce available on request.



atomthai.com.au




A T O M T H A I  R E S T A U R A N T

1 3 0  K I N G  S T .  N E W T O W N  2 0 4 2

0 2  9 5 5 0  5 9 6 5





