

# **BANQUET MENU**

#### Minimum 4 guests

# EMERALD GF

#### \$39.90/pp

Miang Goong Chicken Satay Fish cake Spring roll

Massamun Beef Curry
Garlic and Pepper Prawn
Barramundi Fillet Salad
Lemongrass w/ Chicken
Jasmine Rice
Fresh Fruit

## **ENTREES**

Miang Goong (2) (GF) *Betel leaf Prawn	\$7.90
Miang Tofu (2) (GF) *Betel leaf Tofu	\$7.90
Nam Khao Thod (GF) *Must try*	\$16.90
Satay Chicken (GF)	\$15.90
Thai Fish Cake (GFO)	\$15.90
Spring Roll (V) (GFO)	\$11.90
Tofu and Tamarind Sauce (V) (GFO)	\$12.90

## SOUP

Tom Yum Prawn Soup (GF)	S - \$15.90
Hot and Sour soup, lemongrass, lime juice, kaffir lime leaf	L - \$22.90
Tom Yum Veggie and Tofu (Ps) (GF)	S - \$15.90
Hot and Sour soup, lemongrass, lime juice, kaffir lime leaf *contain seafood product*	L - \$21.90
Tom Kha Chicken (GF)	S - \$15.90
Coconut milk, galangal, onion, lemongrass	L - \$22.90

## MAIN

### **Chef's recommendation**

Fresh Coconut King Prawns (GFO)	\$26.90
Soft Shell Crab Salad (GFO)	\$26.90
Pineapple Fried Rice Seafood (GF)	\$26.90
Spicy Pad Cha Seafood (GF)	\$25.90
Panang Curry Lamb Shank w/ Rice	\$32.90

## Crispy Pork Lover

Golden Pork Belly (GF)	\$25.90
Crispy Pork w/ Chinese Broccoli (GF)	\$25.90
Crispy Pork w/ Hot Chilli Basil (GF)	\$25.90
Crispy Pork Cashew Nut (GF)	\$25.90

Seafood products such as fish sauce, oyster sauce or shrimp paste are basic ingredients in Thai cooking.

Please ask our team if you wish for VEGAN option.

GF = Gluten free, GFO = Gluten free optional, V = Vegan, PS = Pescetarian

# CLASSIC FROM THE WOK

Hot Chilli Basil (Chicken or Beef) (GF)	\$20.90
Chicken Cashew Nut (GF)	\$20.90
Black Pepper Beef (GF)	\$20.90
Lemongrass Chicken (GF)	\$20.90
Stir Fried Eggplant w/ Beef (GF)	\$20.90
Stir Fried Mixed Veggie and Tofu (GF)	\$19.90
Duck w/ Hot Chilli Basil (GFO)	\$24.90

# FROM THE OCEAN

Fresh Coconut King Prawns (GFO)	\$26.90
Choo Chee Curry King Prawn (GFO) *Must try*	\$24.90
Barramundi Fillet Curry (GFO)	\$24.90
Spicy Pad Cha Seafood (GF)	\$25.90
Barramundi Fillet w/Ginger and Shallot (GFO)	\$24.90
Garlic and Pepper King Prawn (GF)	\$24.90

## WHOLE BARRAMUNDI

•	Apple/Mango Salad (Seasonal) (GFO)	\$34.90
•	Spicy Pad Cha Sauce (GFO)	\$34.90
•	Garlic & Black Pepper Sauce (GFO)	\$34.90

Kindly advise us of food intolerance and/or allergies.

Please be aware that we are unable to guarantee all dishes do not contain traces of residual nut oils or shellfish.

# NOODLE & FRIED RICE

## <u>Choose your favorite dish</u> <u>with protein of your choice.</u>

#### Pad Thai (GF)

Thin noodle, tamarind sauce, mild chilli, dry shrimp, beanspout.

#### Pad See Ew (GF)

Flat noodle, egg, soy sauce, carrot, chinese broccoli

#### Pad Kee Mao (GF)

Flat noodle, chilli, basil, soy sauce, bamboo shoot.

#### Thai Fried Rice (GF)

Egg, onion, carrot, chinese broccoli.

#### Choice of

•	Vegan	\$19.90
•	Vegetable and Tofu	\$19.90
•	Chicken Or Beef	\$20.90
•	Prawn or Seafood	\$22.90
•	Crispy Pork	\$22.90

### Chef's recommendation

Pineapple Fried Rice w/ Seafood (GF)	\$26.90
Tom Yum Fried Rice w/ Seafood (GF)	\$26.90

# CURRY

Red Curry Duck (GFO)	\$24.90
Massamun Beef Curry (GF)	\$22.90
Panang Curry Lamb Shank w/ Rice (GF)	\$32.90
Red Curry Beef (GF)	\$20.90
Green Curry Chicken (GF)	\$20.90
Choo Chee Tofu (GFO)	\$20.90

# THAI SALAD / GRILLS

Chicken Larb (GF) Chicken mince, lime juice, chilli, mint, onion	\$20.90
Beef Salad (GF)	\$22.90
Soft Shell Crab Salad (GFO)	\$26.90
Barramundi Fillet Salad (GFO)	\$25.90
Papaya Salad w/ King Prawn (GFO)	\$25.90
Crying Tiger (GF) BBQ beef with Nam Jim Jeaw dipping.	\$24.90

# RICE & SIDES

Endless Jasmine Rice (Per Person)	<b>\$4</b>
Jasmine Rice (Single Serve)	\$4
Brown Rice	\$5
Coconut Rice	\$6
Roti	\$4
Peanut Sauce	\$3.50

## **VEGAN CURRY**

Green Curry w/ Veggie and Tofu (V) (GF)	\$20.90
Red Curry w/ Veggie and Tofu (V) (GF) Choo Chee Tofu (V) (GFO)	\$20.90
Choo Chee Tofu (V) (GFO)	\$20.90

# VEGETARIAN, PESCETARIAN, VEGAN STIR FRIED

## <u>Vegan sauce available on request.</u>

Stir Fried Eggplant w/ Tofu (PS) (GF)	\$20.90
Stir Fried Mixed Veggie and Tofu (PS) (GF)	\$19.90
Pad thai (PS) (GF)	\$19.90
Pad See Ew (PS) (GF)	\$19.90
Pad Kee Mao (PS) (GF)	\$19.90
Thai Fried Rice (PS) (GF)	\$19.90

# VEGETARIAN, PESCETARIAN, VEGAN SALAD / GRILL

## Vegan sauce available on request.

Larb Tofu (PS) (GFO)	\$20.90
Papava Salad w/ Crispy Tofu (PS) (GFO)	\$20.90

Seafood products such as fish sauce, oyster sauce or shrimp paste are basic ingredients in Thai cooking.

Please ask our team if you wish for VEGAN option.

GF = Gluten free, GFO = Gluten free optional, V = Vegan, PS = Pescetarian



## ATOMTHAI RESTAURANT 130 KING ST. NEWTOWN 2042 02 9550 5965

atomthai.com.au